
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 

Riverlea Virginia Bus Service 
 
 

Morning 

Stop No. Pick Up Point Time 

1 Osprey Drive (Cnr Osprey and Formosa Road) 7.35 

2 Kapinka Parade (House 88) 7.36 

3 Kapinka Parade (House 52) 7.37 

4 Reedy Road (House 26) 7.38 

5 Ellis Street (House 7) 7.40 

6 Brooks Road (Opposite 642) 7.48 

7 Juniper Boulevard (Opposite House 18) 7.55 

8 Juniper Boulevard (Opposite House 52) 7.56 

9 Kevin Street (House 25) 7.58 

10 Coratina Road (House 4) 7.59 

11 Old Port Wakefield Road (Metro stop 72) 8.01 

12 Old Port Wakefield Road (Metro stop 73) 8.02 

13 Old Port Wakefield Road (House 854) 8.04 

14 Heaslip Road (Cnr Kent and Heaslip Road) 8.15 

15 Curtis Road (Opposite House 790) 8.20 

16 Riverbanks College B-12 8.30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 

 
 

Riverlea Virginia Bus Service 
 
 

Afternoon 

Stop No. Pick Up Point Time 

1 Riverbanks College B-12 3.25 

2 Angle Vale Road (Cnr McGee Road) 3.30 

3 Heaslip Road (Cnr Kent Road) 3.38 

4 Old Port Wakefield Road (Opposite House 854) 3.45 

5 Old Port Wakefield Road (Metro stop 73) 3.47 

6 Old Port Wakefield Road (Metro stop 72) 3.49 

7 Coratina Road (House 1) 3.51 

8 Kevin Street (House 30) 3.55 

9 Juniper Boulevard (Opposite 52) 3.57 

10 Juniper Boulevard (Opposite 18) 3.58 

11 Brooks Road (Opposite 642) 4.10 

12 Ellis Street (House 9) 4.15 

13 Reedy Road (House 26) 4.18 

14 Kapinka Parade (House 52) 4.20 

15 Kapinka Parade (House 88) 4.25 

16 Osprey Drive (Cnr Osprey and Formosa Road) 4.27 

 
* Note: Thursday Departure is 2.25pm  

 
Timetable last updated January 2025 

 
 


